Agenda
2:30

2:40

2:50

3:15
3:20
3:25

3:30

CLACKAMAS

COUNTY

CLACKAMAS COUNTY

VETERANS ADVISORY COUNCIL
Thursday February 22, 2024
2:30pm to 3:30pm via Zoom

Welcome
Establishment of a Quorum
Adoption of Minutes:
e January 2024
e October 2023
e September 2023
Work Plan
e Vote
e List 3 Areas on the website?
e Building a Strong Advisory Council

e Ensure that every Veteran living in Clackamas County
knows about the County Veterans Services Office,
understands how to access those services, and feels that

they belong
e Host a Veterans Expo

Veterans Expo
Monday, Nov 18, 2024

Gregory Forum, Clackamas Community College, Oregon City

Campus

e Provide feedback on tagline: “Connecting those who served

to those who serve”

e Discussion: What would vendor and veterans’ registration

look like on the website?
e Form an Expo Committee

Membership: Recruitment Update
2024 VAC Meeting day / time
Announcements and Upcoming Events

Adjourn



CLACKAMAS

COUNTY

Next Meeting:
Thursday, March 28, 2:30-3:30pm via Zoom



