

CLACKAMAS COUNTY VETERANS ADVISORY COUNCIL Thursday February 22, 2024 2:30pm to 3:30pm via Zoom

Agenda	
2:30	Welcome
	Establishment of a Quorum
	Adoption of Minutes:
	January 2024
	October 2023
	September 2023
2:40	Work Plan
	Vote
	List 3 Areas on the website?
	Building a Strong Advisory Council
	 Ensure that every Veteran living in Clackamas County knows about the County Veterans Services Office, understands how to access those services, and feels that they belong
	Host a Veterans Expo
2:50	Veterans Expo
	Monday, Nov 18, 2024
	Gregory Forum, Clackamas Community College, Oregon City Campus
	 Provide feedback on tagline: "Connecting those who served to those who serve"
	 Discussion: What would vendor and veterans' registration look like on the website?
	Form an Expo Committee
3:15	Membership: Recruitment Update
3:20	2024 VAC Meeting day / time
3:25	Announcements and Upcoming Events
3:30	Adjourn



Next Meeting: Thursday, March 28, 2:30-3:30pm via Zoom